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resultatskard

11/09/2021 - 09:07chronos
Clt Kart Pilote Meilleur Tour Ecart

1 103 MICKAEL 1:06.358

2 105 BERENGER 1:07.120 0.762

3 110 GAUTIER 1:07.151 0.793

4 106 JIMMY 1:07.269 0.911

5 104 JULIEN 1:07.388 1.030

6 112 SAMUEL 1:07.482 1.124

7 109 JEAN PHILIPPE 1:07.588 1.230

8 108 JEAN LUC 1:08.060 1.702

9 116 FRANCIS 1:08.975 2.617

10 114 SEBASTIEN F 1:09.150 2.792

11 115 SEBASTIEN M 1:09.150 2.792

12 118 PASCAL 1:09.855 3.497

13 117 THOMAS 1:10.511 4.153

14 121 STAN 1:14.254 7.896

15 120 CAMILLE 1:16.223 9.865

Historique des temps

Kart Pilote 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Moy.

103 MICKAEL 1:10.581 1:08.830 1:07.231 1:08.209 1:07.254 1:07.649 1:07.723 1:06.896 1:06.358 1:07.859

105 BERENGER 1:10.885 1:11.009 1:08.049 1:11.015 1:10.162 1:07.823 1:09.601 1:07.120 1:08.893 1:09.395

110 GAUTIER 1:10.413 1:09.187 1:08.211 1:07.597 1:08.108 1:07.151 1:09.177 1:07.185 1:07.890 1:08.324

106 JIMMY 1:12.882 1:09.114 1:08.202 1:07.960 1:08.037 1:07.724 1:07.269 1:07.504 1:09.449 1:08.682

104 JULIEN 1:11.440 1:10.242 1:11.375 1:09.180 1:08.393 1:08.500 1:07.919 1:07.388 1:08.138 1:09.175

112 SAMUEL 1:11.073 1:09.253 1:08.916 1:08.442 1:09.667 1:07.482 1:08.267 1:08.212 1:09.676 1:08.998

109 JEAN PHILIPPE 1:10.371 1:10.186 1:10.348 1:09.157 1:07.588 1:07.882 1:07.740 1:07.843 1:10.647 1:09.084

108 JEAN LUC 1:14.578 1:13.724 2:14.896 1:10.540 1:08.260 1:14.831 1:08.529 1:08.060 1:19.177

116 FRANCIS 1:13.629 1:09.762 1:09.432 1:08.998 1:09.423 1:11.431 1:09.759 1:09.123 1:08.975 1:10.059

114 SEBASTIEN F 1:12.586 1:10.885 1:10.784 1:09.150 1:09.153 1:10.762 1:10.438 1:09.626 1:10.144 1:10.392

115 SEBASTIEN M 1:12.718 1:11.627 1:10.995 1:10.765 1:10.595 1:09.712 1:09.150 1:10.824 1:10.170 1:10.728

118 PASCAL 1:13.453 1:13.089 1:11.476 1:10.786 1:09.855 1:10.250 1:10.870 1:43.335 1:15.389

117 THOMAS 1:13.857 1:16.379 1:12.334 1:12.766 1:11.476 1:12.620 1:10.814 1:10.511 1:10.867 1:12.402

121 STAN 1:23.519 1:21.296 1:20.157 1:17.536 1:17.355 1:16.827 1:14.254 1:15.182 1:18.265

120 CAMILLE 1:26.679 1:24.067 1:19.549 1:16.451 1:16.223 1:17.210 1:22.257 1:20.334 1:20.346
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resultatskard

11/09/2021 - 09:53course
Clt Kart Pilote Tours Ecart Interv. Meilleur Tour

1 118 JULIEN 19 1:05.873

2 105 GAUTIER 19 4.336 4.336 1:06.035

3 106 JEAN PHILIPPE 19 5.469 1.133 1:05.899

4 121 MICKAEL 19 5.591 0.122 1:05.165

5 108 JIMMY 19 8.823 3.232 1:05.904

6 114 BERENGER 19 11.962 3.139 1:06.403

7 120 SAMUEL 19 16.275 4.313 1:06.297

8 112 JEAN LUC 19 20.020 3.745 1:06.720

9 117 SEBASTIEN F 19 28.208 8.188 1:06.599

10 107 SEBASTIEN M 19 42.578 14.370 1:08.038

11 115 FRANCIS 19 1:01.315 18.737 1:08.190

12 109 THOMAS 18 1 Tour 1 Tour 1:08.880

13 103 STAN 18 1 Tour 27.126 1:10.085

14 104 PASCAL 18 1 Tour 24.178 1:10.012

15 110 CAMILLE 18 1 Tour 10.621 1:10.765

Historique des temps

Kart Pilote 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Moy.

118 JULIEN 1:09.417 1:07.757 1:06.895 1:06.383 1:06.579 1:06.606 1:06.025 1:05.895 1:05.873 1:06.666 1:06.655

1:07.295 1:05.955 1:05.962 1:07.445 1:05.967 1:06.197 1:05.877 1:06.495 1:07.166

105 GAUTIER 1:10.196 1:07.730 1:07.383 1:06.675 1:06.489 1:06.165 1:06.035 1:06.357 1:06.406 1:06.716 1:06.875

1:06.764 1:08.017 1:06.041 1:06.346 1:08.314 1:06.296 1:06.429 1:06.232 1:06.050

106 JEAN PHILIPPE 1:10.154 1:07.986 1:07.956 1:07.523 1:08.401 1:07.095 1:06.543 1:06.271 1:06.076 1:05.899 1:06.952

1:06.512 1:06.475 1:06.166 1:06.182 1:07.456 1:06.097 1:06.455 1:06.256 1:06.591

121 MICKAEL 1:10.826 1:07.957 1:08.729 1:06.756 1:09.085 1:07.046 1:06.445 1:06.272 1:06.619 1:05.909 1:06.929

1:06.361 1:06.112 1:05.946 1:07.857 1:06.733 1:06.254 1:06.159 1:05.424 1:05.165

108 JIMMY 1:11.525 1:08.226 1:08.467 1:07.127 1:07.934 1:06.803 1:06.507 1:06.731 1:06.120 1:06.170 1:07.114

1:06.304 1:06.403 1:05.904 1:07.362 1:07.510 1:06.510 1:06.639 1:06.223 1:06.703

114 BERENGER 1:10.737 1:08.348 1:08.367 1:07.090 1:08.300 1:07.067 1:06.433 1:07.157 1:06.552 1:06.440 1:07.260

1:07.069 1:07.302 1:07.186 1:06.776 1:06.712 1:06.489 1:06.403 1:06.690 1:06.825

120 SAMUEL 1:11.120 1:07.777 1:09.797 1:07.891 1:07.799 1:07.360 1:07.137 1:07.605 1:07.754 1:06.430 1:07.513

1:06.297 1:06.910 1:07.132 1:06.884 1:07.094 1:07.650 1:06.745 1:06.850 1:06.518

112 JEAN LUC 1:09.557 1:08.447 1:08.922 1:07.867 1:10.163 1:07.438 1:07.008 1:07.455 1:07.672 1:06.952 1:07.718

1:07.554 1:07.886 1:07.457 1:07.119 1:06.751 1:06.949 1:07.489 1:07.240 1:06.720

117 SEBASTIEN F 1:15.668 1:08.894 1:09.831 1:07.981 1:07.538 1:07.594 1:07.222 1:07.353 1:06.599 1:07.173 1:08.100

1:07.035 1:07.212 1:09.960 1:06.709 1:06.968 1:07.057 1:07.258 1:06.969 1:08.882

107 SEBASTIEN M 1:13.289 1:08.729 1:08.350 1:08.153 1:09.435 1:08.810 1:08.211 1:08.038 1:08.722 1:08.698 1:08.844

1:08.847 1:08.162 1:08.897 1:09.419 1:08.772 1:08.159 1:08.397 1:08.252 1:08.708

115 FRANCIS 1:12.579 1:09.999 1:18.486 1:10.118 1:08.965 1:08.966 1:09.531 1:09.049 1:08.190 1:09.852 1:09.838

1:09.124 1:08.713 1:09.067 1:08.980 1:08.843 1:09.333 1:08.698 1:08.660 1:09.775

109 THOMAS 1:14.379 1:10.620 1:15.772 1:11.249 1:09.945 1:09.215 1:09.819 1:08.880 1:09.392 1:09.716 1:10.425

1:09.278 1:09.265 1:11.498 1:09.615 1:09.485 1:09.221 1:09.788 1:10.529

103 STAN 1:16.676 1:12.291 1:12.151 1:13.873 1:12.310 1:11.613 1:10.618 1:10.149 1:10.085 1:13.731 1:11.921
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resultatskard
Kart Pilote 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Moy.

1:10.218 1:10.766 1:11.707 1:12.080 1:10.294 1:10.541 1:13.680 1:11.797

104 PASCAL 1:13.993 1:10.012 1:20.918 1:11.089 1:11.276 1:10.757 1:10.475 1:10.430 1:10.969 1:12.848 1:13.281

1:10.895 1:10.592 1:10.845 1:31.161 1:13.075 1:13.613 1:13.453 1:12.671

110 CAMILLE 1:18.326 1:15.444 1:15.577 1:13.873 1:12.617 1:10.915 1:13.233 1:11.163 1:11.059 1:12.098 1:13.802

1:22.823 1:15.788 1:11.064 1:12.178 1:10.765 1:10.965 1:17.319 1:13.234


